

ON THE ROAD WITH RHA'S

WELL TEST WEDNESDAY

July 22nd 8:00-10:00 AM <u>Franklin Twp Municipal Building</u> 202 Sidney Rd, Pittstown, NJ

Clean, safe drinking water is integral to maintaining good health. Water testing is the only way to determine if well water is safe to drink. On July 22nd, residents may drive up^{*}, purchase a well test kit, and return samples to us the very same day!

Visit www.testmywell.org for more information.

*To protect our residents and our staff, we request that face masks be worn at these events. Residents will remain in their vehicles and an RHA staff member will assist you.

welltesting@raritanheadwaters.org 908-234-1852 ext 401

Raritan Headwaters

TestMyWell.org